

MEDIA CONTACT: Martin.Casarez@VantageWest.org

FOR RELEASE

VANTAGE WEST CREDIT UNION RECOGNIZED BY NEWSWEEK AS ONE OF AMERICA'S BEST REGIONAL CREDIT UNIONS FOR 2024

TUCSON, AZ (FEBRUARY 2, 2024) – Vantage West Credit Union has been recognized by Newsweek as one of America's Best Regional Banks and Credit Unions for 2024.

This recognition is based on an extensive evaluation of 9,440 financial institutions across the United States that considered factors like customer service and digital offerings.

"We're honored to be recognized by Newsweek," said Sandra Sagehorn-Elliott, CEO at Vantage West. "We are humbled to be recognized by Newsweek. This award is a reflection of our ongoing commitment to our Members and the communities we serve. We owe this recognition to the incredible teamwork and Member-centric approach that define our team."

Vantage West's approach to modern banking aims to meet Members where they are with their financial needs and build relationships that ensure more of both their short- and long-term financial needs are met. We do this is by offering financial wellness coaches in every branch to help Members achieve their dreams as well as offering competitively priced deposit accounts and loans.

For more information about Newsweek's Best Regional Banks & Credit Unions for 2024 and to view the complete list of recognized institutions, <u>please visit Newsweek's Rankings Page</u>.

About Vantage West Credit Union

Vantage West is one of the largest credit unions in Arizona. Established in 1955 to serve personnel at Davis-Monthan Air Force Base, the credit union has expanded to serve anyone in Pima, Pinal, Maricopa,



and Cochise Counties. Vantage West offers consumer and business banking services and is federally insured by NCUA <u>www.VantageWest.org</u>.

